	+g2_JUL_2^ PH 3	23	Vol. <u>m92</u> Page_16	709
18122			`	
	#77202	51310	ASPEN	
NIMIC	APPLICATION TO	EXEMPT A	NOBILE HOME FROM ID TITLING	
NI NOTCH VERGLES DIVISION	Owner	s Certificate of Le	gal Interest	T
TRUCTIONS:	eted, signed by all interest-holding p t cannot be over 7 days old when su	arties and have a T bmitted to the Moto	itle Report or Lot Book Report attached. Th Vehicles Division.	mobile
Report of Lot Book Hap	rt or Lot Book Report must be subm	nitted with your mot	ile home ownership coordinate	
home is to be financed by	rt or Lot Book Report most of a third party, proof of a loan approv	ARTI.	roperty, the legal description and location of	which is
F, the undersigned hereby	certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s	our deed may be su	bstituted):	
escription as recorded by co	Unity recorder of 1	Y GREEN, in t	<u>he County of Klamath, State o</u>	£
Lot 12, Block	, Tract No. 1085, Coonserved			
Oregon			the de of trust below. Space is pl	rovided for
CODE 100 MAP 3 there is a mortgage, deed wo names and addresses.	909-13AB TL 4600 of trust or lien on this land list all m	ortgages and bene	iciaries of deeds of trust below. Space is p	
ME AND ADDRESS	Mortgage, 3098 Milhoan D	rive, <u>Medford</u>	, OR 97504	
ME AND ADDRESS			No 568692	
Tax Lot Number (from asse	ssor): 100 Map: 3909-13AB	PARTILIS	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	and that the
I/WE further certify that I/W	E also are the owner(s) of a mobile	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
legal description of the		C 0	24608016AB	has tourt and
1979 PARK	rest in the mobile home, list all se	ow. Space is provid	ders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds de for two names, addresses and approval ed.	
liennoloers whose interior	ware their approval that the applied			
Town & Country Mc	ortgage, 3098 Milhoan Dri	ve, Medford,	08 97504	
NAME AND ADDRESS	DATE	SIGNATURE O	F SECURED PARTY	
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	4/29/	93 X	1881intere	sts and liens.
Tax Lot Number (from as	sessor): Account No. 1565	e free and clear of	881 all mortgages, deeds of trust, security intere shicle.	
WE own the land and	d/or mobile home described above whereabouts of the permanent plate mode above are accurate to	e assigned to this v the best of my/our	knowledge.	PHONE (Optional)
I/WE certify that the stat	ements made door		See Fritting IV Hugen	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	OLLIF (1 ADDRESS OLLIF (1 ADDRESS)	1 CILANE	(hron) This	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	on Brakpen Stitle	PARTILL	(Office Use)	
	(Office Use)			
Application for exem	ption for a mobile home is hereb	y approved	lenied. 0708'9	2064
DATE	SIGNATURE OF DAVIOFFICER	. Costes	or br	<u> </u>
1.0.23.4	Yax paser		DAVE FROM	992
THIS EXEMPTION IS	IOID IF NOT RECORDED WITH THE C	OUNTY WITHIN 15	ALCOPETIT	
	SEE REVERSE	FOR COUNTY	RECORDING ANE	
20507261-222			Inc. 525 Main St Klamath Fall	.s Or 976(
After Reco	rding return to: Aspen Ti	itle & Escrow	IIIC. Say the	
	GON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	Title Co	the28	M92
Filed for record	at request of <u>Aspen</u> Tuly A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at	3:23 o'ch	ck <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. on Page <u>16709</u> County Clerk	
of	July A.D., D De	edsEve	By Dauline Mulie	ndere
FEE \$10.	00		-,	